Kuulitduge 6kg

17.40
16.21
14.95
14.69
14.59
14.50
14.35
14.23
14.16
13.65
(10)
13.38
13.04
13.03
12.52
12.49
12.19
11.95
11.84
11.73
11.70
(20)
11.37
11.37
11.22
11.16
11.15
1.1
11.10
11.06
10.66
10.54
(30)

Kevin Sakson
Enrico Hanilene
Rait Raju

Markkus Ansip
Marttin Lepaste
Gevin Genro Paas
Robert Vain
Kristjan Maripuu
Tanel Saimre

Rolf Robert Peebo

Eerik Eiche
Reimo Sepp

Igor Andrejev
Robin Sapar
Alexander Vokk
Ken Metsis
Karl-Kevin Kalmus
Karli Keir

Karmo Karu
Karl-Oskar Pajus

Andreas Kallaste
Tanel Kondel

Deniel Kedrov

Taavi Eistre

Jaan Endrik Kirsi
Egert Naruson
Erko-Hendrik Mbttus
Robert Vaher
Artjom MaksimtSuk
Kristo Luht

04.05.00 Haapsalu KJK
27.12.01 KJS Sakala
08.01.00 Audentese SK

21.01.01 Tallinna SS Kalev

10.10.00 Niidupargi KJK
11.04.00 Audentese SK

30.05.00 Tallinna SS Kalev

01.01.00 SK Fortis
14.03.01 Tartu U. ASK
14.02.00 KJK Lounaldvi

30.06.00 KJK Ldunaldvi
23.02.00 Audentese SK
02.08.01 Audentese SK
26.09.01 KJK Vike
18.12.01 KJS Sakala
06.03.01 KJK Kose 2000
06.06.00 SK Viraaz
26.03.00 KJK Ldunaldvi
13.03.00 KSK Alem
22.11.01 SK Elite Sport

29.06.00

13.04.00 KJS Sakala
24.02.01 Audentese SK
30.01.01 SK Maret-Sport
18.01.00

26.04.01 Tartu U. ASK
24.05.00 KSK Alem
19.04.00

30.06.01 SK Maret-Sport
31.01.01 SK Maret-Sport

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

1 u20
1 u20
3 u20
1 u20
v

2 u20
3 u20
5 u20
2 u20

va

1 u20
5 u20
u20 7v
u20
u20
u20 7v
11 u20
2 u20

RGN

5u20

1 u20

2 u20
u20 7v
u20 7v

2 u20

4 u20

3 u20
va
16 u20

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu

Parnu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnaméae

Voru
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Rakvere

Viljandi
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Voru

Sarevere
Tallinn/Lasnamae

Parnu

Viljandi
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Parnu

Véru

Sarevere

Parnu

Valga
Tallinn/Lasnamée

09.02.19
16.01.19
29.12.18
29.01.19
12.01.19
02.01.19
29.01.19
09.02.19
16.01.19
29.01.19

07.02.19
29.01.19
12.01.19
06.02.19
05.02.19
12.01.19
09.02.19
07.02.19
30.11.18
02.01.19

14.01.19
05.02.19
12.01.19
12.01.19
14.01.19
07.02.19
30.11.18
14.01.19
23.01.19
09.02.19



